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Glow With It Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 399 WILCOXON, TODD 19:45.03 6:22 M
2 439 SHRONTZ, MATTHEW 19:55.72 6:25 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 385 REYNOLDS, STEPHANIE 22:29.96 7:15 F
2 228 JACKSON, JENNIFER 24:23.35 7:52 F

MALE 1 - 99 IN DIVISION 5K

1 212 GIBBS, KENNETH 20:55.60 6:45 M
2 431 GRIFFIN, TYLER 21:59.18 7:05 M
3 444 WILEY, AUSTIN 22:17.33 7:11 M
4 392 THOMPSON, ISAAC 22:57.46 7:24 M
5 380 ORCHARD, JACOB 22:57.47 7:24 M
6 438 STENZEL, BRYCE 23:03.95 7:26 M
7 436 LONG, HOYCE 23:06.03 7:27 M
8 437 BURKE, ROBBIE 23:26.45 7:34 M
9 183 CHITWOOD, STEVE 23:40.91 7:38 M
10 440 MURPHY, TANNER 24:22.91 7:52 M
11 372 MOREY, JUSTIN 24:47.99 7:59 M
12 443 MARVIN, JOLEY 25:31.63 8:14 M
13 195 DOUGHERTY, WYATT 25:45.17 8:18 M
14 445 REED, LUKE 26:08.47 8:26 M
15 441 AYERS, JEDEDIAH 26:23.44 8:31 M
16 382 PONDER, ETHAN 26:52.00 8:40 M
17 381 PONDER, CRAIG 27:15.90 8:47 M
18 442 TANNER, WILL 28:01.55 9:02 M
19 453 REYNOLDS, KADENCE 29:15.42 9:26 M
20 446 SECHREST, ADAM 29:31.46 9:31 M
21 448 WILLIAMS, NICK 31:15.72 10:05 M
22 218 HANKS, DYLAN 31:50.65 10:16 M



Page 2

Glow With It Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Gender

23 386 ROBINSON, JEDIDIAH 32:17.58 10:25 M
24 454 REYNOLDS, BRENDON 32:24.88 10:27 M
25 213 GREEN, BRIAN 34:50.56 11:14 M
26 452 ZALOT, DAVE 35:08.79 11:20 M
27 397 WEIDENBENNER, BRYAN 36:09.94 11:40 M
28 378 NELSON, JAKE 37:47.33 12:11 M
29 226 HOFFMAN, LOGAN 38:43.20 12:29 M
30 433 DORRIS, NICK 38:56.38 12:34 M
31 220 HANKS, DARRELL 40:07.05 12:56 M
32 178 BOWMAN, DAVID 41:03.96 13:15 M
33 209 GARNER, DANIEL 45:30.61 14:41 M

FEMALE 1 - 99 IN DIVISION 5K

1 391 THOMPSON, BONNIE 25:01.48 8:04 F
2 227 JACKSON, AMY 25:45.93 8:18 F
3 390 STAHL, BRITTNEY 26:00.90 8:23 F
4 177 BLAND, BETSY 26:00.98 8:23 F
5 192 CONNER, DANIELLE 26:24.45 8:31 F
6 371 MOFFITT, AMBER 27:16.09 8:48 F
7 374 MORGAN, JALYNN 28:58.47 9:21 F
8 395 TRUNCONE, ABIGAIL 29:23.01 9:29 F
9 361 JAMESON, KERI 29:45.32 9:36 F
10 229 JACKSON, BROOKE 30:31.03 9:51 F
11 373 MORGAN, JESSICA 30:36.73 9:52 F
12 430 ZAHZ, SHANNON 31:44.77 10:14 F
13 370 MCSPADDEN, FARRAH 31:45.18 10:15 F
14 369 LEWIS, JAMIE 31:52.00 10:17 F
15 388 SMITH, ASHLYN 31:57.90 10:18 F
16 376 MULLINS, MEGAN 32:25.61 10:27 F
17 215 GRIFFIN, ERICA 32:35.53 10:31 F
18 216 GRIFFIN, KRISTY 32:52.45 10:36 F
19 389 SMITH, TERESA 33:04.82 10:40 F
20 384 REED, TINA 33:04.92 10:40 F
21 394 TRIPP, COURTNEY 33:17.35 10:44 F
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22 365 KEENEY, ALEXIS 33:30.16 10:48 F
23 196 DUNN, SUSAN 33:32.95 10:49 F
24 214 GREEN, STACY 34:50.48 11:14 F
25 363 JENKINS, JESSICA 34:54.98 11:15 F
26 368 KNIGHT, KATHY 35:06.13 11:19 F
27 367 KNIGHT, KASON 35:07.58 11:20 F
28 198 FLOWERS, LANAE 35:47.12 11:33 F
29 387 RODGERS, ANGELA 36:09.58 11:40 F
30 377 NELSON, DANI 37:47.14 12:11 F
31 197 EDINGTON, SONYA 37:58.33 12:15 F
32 364 KEARBEY, ANDREA 38:09.36 12:18 F
33 180 BOWMAN, ADRIANE 38:09.63 12:18 F
34 435 BRACKETT WILCOX, DENISE 38:27.90 12:24 F
35 427 BURKE, MIRANDA 38:28.42 12:25 F
36 432 DORRIS, MONICA 38:56.57 12:34 F
37 182 CHITWOOD, MARCIA 39:12.79 12:39 F
38 447 SECHREST, MEGAN 39:32.15 12:45 F
39 219 HANKS, KELLY 40:06.92 12:56 F
40 383 REDUS, KATRINIA 40:07.41 12:56 F
41 434 WILCOX, VICTORIA 40:16.83 12:59 F
42 451 SAUCEDA, TERRY 40:32.41 13:05 F
43 366 KEENEY, STACEY 40:32.85 13:05 F
44 181 CARTER, CARLY 40:52.78 13:11 F
45 179 BOWMAN, ALBERTA 41:04.09 13:15 F
46 194 COX, CHRISTA 43:37.25 14:04 F
47 193 COWIN, BRET 43:39.02 14:05 F
48 375 MORRISON, KENDRA 43:43.20 14:06 F
49 393 TILLEY, MELINDA 43:43.22 14:06 F
50 199 GARNER, PAIGE 48:58.49 15:48 F
51 449 ELLIOT, MARTHA 49:25.21 15:56 F
52 450 WILLIAMS, HANNAH 49:25.80 15:56 F
53 398 WHITLOCK, JENNIFER 52:18.04 16:52 F
54 424 WILSON, SAMANTHA 52:18.52 16:52 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 399 WILCOXON, TODD 19:45.03 6:22 M
2 439 SHRONTZ, MATTHEW 19:55.72 6:25 M
3 212 GIBBS, KENNETH 20:55.60 6:45 M
4 431 GRIFFIN, TYLER 21:59.18 7:05 M
5 444 WILEY, AUSTIN 22:17.33 7:11 M
6 385 REYNOLDS, STEPHANIE 22:29.96 7:15 F
7 392 THOMPSON, ISAAC 22:57.46 7:24 M
8 380 ORCHARD, JACOB 22:57.47 7:24 M
9 438 STENZEL, BRYCE 23:03.95 7:26 M
10 436 LONG, HOYCE 23:06.03 7:27 M
11 437 BURKE, ROBBIE 23:26.45 7:34 M
12 183 CHITWOOD, STEVE 23:40.91 7:38 M
13 440 MURPHY, TANNER 24:22.91 7:52 M
14 228 JACKSON, JENNIFER 24:23.35 7:52 F
15 372 MOREY, JUSTIN 24:47.99 7:59 M
16 391 THOMPSON, BONNIE 25:01.48 8:04 F
17 443 MARVIN, JOLEY 25:31.63 8:14 M
18 195 DOUGHERTY, WYATT 25:45.17 8:18 M
19 227 JACKSON, AMY 25:45.93 8:18 F
20 390 STAHL, BRITTNEY 26:00.90 8:23 F
21 177 BLAND, BETSY 26:00.98 8:23 F
22 445 REED, LUKE 26:08.47 8:26 M
23 441 AYERS, JEDEDIAH 26:23.44 8:31 M
24 192 CONNER, DANIELLE 26:24.45 8:31 F
25 382 PONDER, ETHAN 26:52.00 8:40 M
26 381 PONDER, CRAIG 27:15.90 8:47 M
27 371 MOFFITT, AMBER 27:16.09 8:48 F
28 442 TANNER, WILL 28:01.55 9:02 M
29 374 MORGAN, JALYNN 28:58.47 9:21 F
30 453 REYNOLDS, KADENCE 29:15.42 9:26 M
31 395 TRUNCONE, ABIGAIL 29:23.01 9:29 F
32 446 SECHREST, ADAM 29:31.46 9:31 M
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33 361 JAMESON, KERI 29:45.32 9:36 F
34 229 JACKSON, BROOKE 30:31.03 9:51 F
35 373 MORGAN, JESSICA 30:36.73 9:52 F
36 448 WILLIAMS, NICK 31:15.72 10:05 M
37 430 ZAHZ, SHANNON 31:44.77 10:14 F
38 370 MCSPADDEN, FARRAH 31:45.18 10:15 F
39 218 HANKS, DYLAN 31:50.65 10:16 M
40 369 LEWIS, JAMIE 31:52.00 10:17 F
41 388 SMITH, ASHLYN 31:57.90 10:18 F
42 386 ROBINSON, JEDIDIAH 32:17.58 10:25 M
43 454 REYNOLDS, BRENDON 32:24.88 10:27 M
44 376 MULLINS, MEGAN 32:25.61 10:27 F
45 215 GRIFFIN, ERICA 32:35.53 10:31 F
46 216 GRIFFIN, KRISTY 32:52.45 10:36 F
47 389 SMITH, TERESA 33:04.82 10:40 F
48 384 REED, TINA 33:04.92 10:40 F
49 394 TRIPP, COURTNEY 33:17.35 10:44 F
50 365 KEENEY, ALEXIS 33:30.16 10:48 F
51 196 DUNN, SUSAN 33:32.95 10:49 F
52 214 GREEN, STACY 34:50.48 11:14 F
53 213 GREEN, BRIAN 34:50.56 11:14 M
54 363 JENKINS, JESSICA 34:54.98 11:15 F
55 368 KNIGHT, KATHY 35:06.13 11:19 F
56 367 KNIGHT, KASON 35:07.58 11:20 F
57 452 ZALOT, DAVE 35:08.79 11:20 M
58 198 FLOWERS, LANAE 35:47.12 11:33 F
59 387 RODGERS, ANGELA 36:09.58 11:40 F
60 397 WEIDENBENNER, BRYAN 36:09.94 11:40 M
61 377 NELSON, DANI 37:47.14 12:11 F
62 378 NELSON, JAKE 37:47.33 12:11 M
63 197 EDINGTON, SONYA 37:58.33 12:15 F
64 364 KEARBEY, ANDREA 38:09.36 12:18 F
65 180 BOWMAN, ADRIANE 38:09.63 12:18 F
66 435 BRACKETT WILCOX, DENISE 38:27.90 12:24 F
67 427 BURKE, MIRANDA 38:28.42 12:25 F
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68 226 HOFFMAN, LOGAN 38:43.20 12:29 M
69 433 DORRIS, NICK 38:56.38 12:34 M
70 432 DORRIS, MONICA 38:56.57 12:34 F
71 182 CHITWOOD, MARCIA 39:12.79 12:39 F
72 447 SECHREST, MEGAN 39:32.15 12:45 F
73 219 HANKS, KELLY 40:06.92 12:56 F
74 220 HANKS, DARRELL 40:07.05 12:56 M
75 383 REDUS, KATRINIA 40:07.41 12:56 F
76 434 WILCOX, VICTORIA 40:16.83 12:59 F
77 451 SAUCEDA, TERRY 40:32.41 13:05 F
78 366 KEENEY, STACEY 40:32.85 13:05 F
79 181 CARTER, CARLY 40:52.78 13:11 F
80 178 BOWMAN, DAVID 41:03.96 13:15 M
81 179 BOWMAN, ALBERTA 41:04.09 13:15 F
82 194 COX, CHRISTA 43:37.25 14:04 F
83 193 COWIN, BRET 43:39.02 14:05 F
84 375 MORRISON, KENDRA 43:43.20 14:06 F
85 393 TILLEY, MELINDA 43:43.22 14:06 F
86 209 GARNER, DANIEL 45:30.61 14:41 M
87 199 GARNER, PAIGE 48:58.49 15:48 F
88 449 ELLIOT, MARTHA 49:25.21 15:56 F
89 450 WILLIAMS, HANNAH 49:25.80 15:56 F
90 398 WHITLOCK, JENNIFER 52:18.04 16:52 F
91 424 WILSON, SAMANTHA 52:18.52 16:52 F


